Pole Bending

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart 18-49

Youth at Heart 50+

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

Participant
Julie Tetrault
Sarah Lovely
Connor McCabe
Maya Bailey
Lani Murphy
Katelyn Tetrault

Isabella West
Gretchen Glasko
Marisal Swift

Kailyn Bernier

Erica True

McKenna Lamoreaux
Kailyn Bernier

Kailyn Bernier

Linda Bailey (Bridleless
Linda Bailey (Liberty)

Horse Name Score
Floki

Leo

Sherman

Tonka

Sal

Maybel

Breyer
Nostalgia
Triscuit

Indy & Pie
Remi
Floki

Indy

Pie

Tonka
Tonka

54.6
52.2
50.1
49.5
48.3
45.6

53.7
53.4
52.8

54
51
49.5
45.6
39.3

54.9
54



