Pole Bending				
-	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 & Under	1st	Julie Tetrault	Floki	54.6
	2nd	Sarah Lovely	Leo	52.2
	3rd	Connor McCabe	Sherman	50.1
	4th	Maya Bailey	Tonka	49.5
	5th	Lani Murphy	Sal	48.3
	6th	Katelyn Tetrault	Maybel	45.6
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Isabella West	Breyer	53.7
	2nd	Gretchen Glasko	Nostalgia	53.4
	3rd	Marisal Swift	Triscuit	52.8
Youth at Heart 18-49	1st	Kailyn Bernier	Indy & Pie	54
	2nd	Erica True	Remi	51
	3rd	McKenna Lamoreaux	Floki	49.5
	4th	Kailyn Bernier	Indy	45.6
	5th	Kailyn Bernier	Pie	39.3
Youth at Heart 50+	1st	Linda Bailey (Bridleless	Tonka	54.9
	2nd	Linda Bailey (Liberty)	Tonka	54